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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(NonaqueousTitration)
(calcd.onanh.substance)
Water by Karl Fischer
Purity(HPLC)

Appearance (P129944)

NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-10 13:35:42

2026-12-1013:35:42

Pamidronate disodium salt hydrate
57248-88-1

297%

F1509099

P129944

0

420963

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values
97-103 (%)

0-27 (%)

97-100 (%)

White to Off-White Powder or
Crystals

Conforms to Structure

Result
101.83%

6.41%

97.80000 %

White to Off-White Powder or
Crystals

Conforms to Structure
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